COLLECTION 2025

COMMERCIAL

Sheet vinyl flooring



About
IVC Commercial

Unlock high performance and style

with IVC Commercial. Our affordable
heterogenous vinyl floors are available in

an unrivalled variety of designs, combining
quality, durability and ease of installation
and maintenance. As part of Unilin, global
flooring specialists, we are experts in
flooring for housing, education, healthcare,
offices, hospitality and leisure projects. Our
compact, safety and acoustic floors excel in
both look and feel, meeting the challenges
of commercial environments. Designed and
produced in Europe, our floors are trusted
across the world.

For more information, contact
info@ivc-commercial.com
WWW.ivc-commercial.com
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Compact flooring
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1 Polyurethane layer Hyperguard+
2 Wear layer

3 Design print layer

4 Compact print layer

5 Glass fibre

6 Compact backing

The perfect blend of strength
and beauty

+ Wear performance

+ Impact resistant

+ Lowest residual indentation

+ Strong

Available in these collections:
Ranger, Iperform 70, Adriatico 70,
Tempo and Centra - pages 6-43

Safety flooring

olo olo olc)

1 Polyurethane layer HyperGrip

2 Wear layer with slip-resistant particles
3 Design print layer

4 Compact print layer

5 Glass fibre

6 Compact backing

Safety, performance and good
looks combined

+ Permanent slip resistance
+ Wear performance

+ Impact resistant

+ Lowest residual indentation
+ Strong

Available in this collection:
Isafe 70 - pages 44-53

Acoustic flooring

olololo olc)

1 Polyurethane layer Hyperguard+
2 Wear layer

3 Design print layer

4 Compact print layer

5 Glass fibre

6 Acoustic backing

For quiet, comfortable spaces
to enhance wellbeing

+ Reduces noise levels

- Great comfort underfoot

Available in these collections:
Optimise 70, Pionieer, Voyager NXT
and Silento 55 - pages 54-75

Acoustic flooring:
loos lay

Clelcloclolole

1 Polyurethane layer Hyperguard+
2 Wear layer

3 Design print layer

4 Compact print layer

5 Glass fibre 1

6 Compact backing 1

7 Glass fibre 2

8 Backing 2

Quick installation and superior
noise reduction

« Easy to install
+ Time saving
« Easy to recycle

Available in this collection:
Nomad - pages 76-85

Acoustic flooring:
semi-loos lay

Textile
backing

©lojo oo ol

1 Polyurethane layer Hyperguard+
2 Wear layer

3 Design print layer

4 Foamed print layer

5 Glass fibre

6 PVC backing layer

7 Textile backing

Where luxury meets versatility
+ Reduces noise levels

+ Easy to install

+ Time saving

+ Less subfloor preparation

+ Soft underfoot

Available in these collections:
Logitex Ultimate 55 and Nerutex -
pages 86-97
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Compact flooring. The perfect
blend of strength and beauty compact

FLOORING

Adurable solution for high-traffic spaces, our premium-
quality compact flooring is strong and impact resistant,
with the lowest residual indentation of all our ranges.
Versatile in any environment, it excels in withstanding
wear from rolling or heavy objects. Easy to install and
available in a wide variety of inspiring designs, it also
offers hygienic and slip-resistant features.
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Ranger
Compact flooring I

THICKEST
WEAR LAYER

+ Class 34 Commercial very heavy

+ Class 43 Light industrial heavy

- Wear layer 0,80 mm @ @
+ Total thickness 2,00 mm

- Width2-4m

+ Wear layer PUR treatment PUR shield

+ Type of installation Glued %L

+ Warranty 20 years

PUR SHIELD INVERTECH

INTENSE 20 YEARS
USAGE WARRANTY

NEW COLLECTION
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Vermont S30 TT
LRV 49-2/4m

PS: 16,7 x 100 cm

PR: 100 x 100cm

Ranger / Compact flooring

Vermont S52 /M\
LRV 42-2/4m

PS: 16,7 x 100 cm

PR: 100 x 100cm

Vermont S95 TT
LRV 36-2/4m

PS: 16,7 x 100 cm

PR: 100 x 100cm

Lirac S36 TT
LRV 18-2/4m

PS:12,5x 100 cm

PR:99,5x 100cm

Vermont S40 M\
LRV 30-2/4m

PS: 16,7 x 100 cm

PR: 100 x 100cm
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Lirac S30
LRV 43-2/4m /W

PS:12,5x 100 cm
PR:99,5x 100cm

Lirac S90
LRV 31-2/4m TT
PS:12,5x 100 cm
PR:99,5x 100cm

Lirac S42
LRV 35-2/4m TT
PS:12,5x 100 cm
PR:99,5x 100cm

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / PR - Pattern Repeat
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DEVON M11 / DEVON M66 / DEVON M34

"

Devon M55
LRV 44 -2/4m
PR: 100 x 100cm

Devon M77
LRV 25-2/4m
PR:100 x 100 cm

Ranger / Compact flooring

.
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PR: 100 x 100cm

T\L Devon M90 /N/ Devon M44 Tl/
LRV 30-2/4m LRV 21-2/4m
PR: 100 x 100 cm PR: 100 x 100 cm

Devon M22
LRV 40-2/4m
PR: 100 x 100cm

Devon M34
LRV 46 -2/4m
PR: 100 x 100cm

Devon M95 Devon M98
T\L LRV 17-2/4m Tl’ LRV9-2/4m T\L
PR:100x 100cm PR:100x 100cm

T\L Devon M66 T\L Devon M11 T\L
LRV 31-2/4m LRV 16-2/4m
PR: 100 x 100cm PR: 100 x 100cm

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / PR - Pattern Repeat
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Ranger / Compact flooring

Bronx G90 Bronx G33 Bronx G96

LRV 32-2/4m LRV 43-2/4m LRV 21-2/4m

PR: 100 x 100 cm PR: 100 x 100 cm PR: 100 x 100 cm REGINA 593
Regina S98 /N/ Regina S99 Regina S93
LRV 26 - 2/4m LRV 16 -2/4m LRV 33-2/4m
PR: 100 x 100cm PR: 100 x 100cm PR: 100 x 100cm

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / PR - Pattern Repeat
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Iperform 70

Compact flooring

Class 34 Commercial very heavy

Class 43 Light industrial heavy

Wear layer 0,70 mm

Total thickness 2,15mm

Width2-4m

Wear layer PUR treatment Hyperguard+
Type of installation Glued

Sanitec®

Performance barrier

Warranty 15 years

I

HYPERGUARD+

7

PHTHALATE
FREE

S

15 YEARS VERSATILE
'WARRANTY DESIGN

SANITEC®

I
5

EASY CLEAN

4

INTENSE
USAGE

Coronet T94
LRV 52-2/4m
R:99,5x100cm

Galibier T92
LRV 37-2/4m
PR:99,5x 100cm

Cevennes T03
LRV 71-2/4m
PR: 100 x 100cm

Populo T93
LRV 41-2/4m
PR: 100 x 100cm

g,
& Also available in Isafe 70

) also available in Optimise 70

Iperform 70 / Compact flooring

Galibier T95
LRV 12-2/4m
PR:99,5x100cm

Cevennes T94
LRV 48-2/4m
PR: 100 x 100cm

Populo T97
LRV 18-2/4m
PR: 100 x 100cm

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / PR - Pattern Repeat
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Maira T56
LRV 66-2/4m
PR:199 x 100cm
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/M\ Maira T76 /M\
LRV 65-2/4m

PR:199 x 100cm
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Rochus T76
LRV 21-2/4m
PR: 100 x 100cm

a N

Sand T62
LRV 36-2/4m /N/
PR: 100 x 100cm

Sand T22
LRV 47-2/4m T\L
PR:100x 100cm

Iperform 70 / Compact flooring

Sand T72 /N/
LRV 22-2/4m
PR:100 x 100cm

Sand T23 c
LRV 20-2/4m & T\L
PR: 100 x 100cm

Sand T31
LRV 40-2/4m & /N/
PR: 100 x 100cm

Sand T84
LRV 36 -2/4m T\L
PR:100 x 100cm

Rochus T56
LRV 48-2/4m ) Tl
PR: 700 x 100cm

Sand T97
LRV 17-2/4m T\L
PR:100 x 100cm
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Rochus T93

LRV 47-2/4m ) /N

PR: 100 x 100cm

Rochus T66
LRV 34-2/4m ) N/
PR: 100 x 100cm

19 Also available in Optimise 70

Rochus T26
LRV 43-2/4m ) Tl
PR: 100 x 100cm

~(/k::,
& Also available in Isafe 70

Rochus T97
LRV 26 - 2/4m D) /N
PR: 100 x 100cm

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / PR - Pattern Repeat

HETEROGENEOUS VINYL - Product catalogue 2025

17

Compact flooring



Pinnacles T08
LRV 43-2/4m
PR: 100 x 100cm

Pinnacles T83
LRV 27 -2/4m
PR: 100 x 100cm

Styx T07
LRV 50-2/4m
PR:199 x 100cm

Noosa T95
LRV 20-2/4m
PR: 199 x 100cm

NOOSA T95
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Pinnacles T90 T\L
LRV 26-2/4m
PR: 100 x 100cm

Pinnacles T98
LRV 14-2/4m ) Tl
PR: 100 x 100cm

i . -' i ! 3
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=
Styx T39
LRV 35-2/4m /]\T

PR:199 x 100cm

Noosa T92 TT
LRV 23-2/4m
PR: 199 x 100cm

[j ) Also available in Optimise 70

Iperform 70 / Compact flooring

Gravel T92
LRV 31-2/4m T\L

PR:100 x 100cm

Styx T98
LRV 25-2/4m TT
PR:199 x 100cm

Noosa T98 TT
LRV 16-2/4m
PR: 199 x 100cm

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / PR - Pattern Repeat
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Noemi T91 Tl
LRV 31-2/4m
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Noemi T35 /N/
LRV 29-2/4m
PR:100x 100cm

Noemi T04 Tl
LRV 49-2/4m
PR: 100 x 100cm

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / PR - Pattern Repeat

20 @COMMERCIAL

&

NOEMI T04

WHHH

Iperform 70 / Compact flooring
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Iperform 70 / Compact flooring

Va7 avam 11

PS:12,5x100cm
PR:99,5x 100cm

Tavel T95 o TT
LRV 38-2/4m <
PS:12,5x100cm

PR:99,5x 100cm

Tavel T30

LRV 27-2/4m
PS:12,5x100cm
PR:99,5x 100cm

Toronto T91
LRV 52-2/4m
PS: 16,7 x 100 cm
PR: 100 x 100cm

& 11 Gmom 1

PS:12,5x100cm
PR:99,5x 100cm

M\ Toronto T93

) LRV 36-2/4m
PS: 16,7 x 100 cm
PR: 100 x 100cm

Toronto T96
LRV 28-2/4m
PS:16,7x 100 cm
PR: 100 x 100cm

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / PR - Pattern Repeat

22 @ccmmsacuﬂ.

Toronto T87
LRV 22-2/4m
PS: 16,7 x 100 cm
PR: 100 x 100cm

Elias T32

LRV 39-2/4m
Seamless

PR: 100 x 150cm

[j ) Also available in Optimise 70

TT Toronto T99 TT
LRV9-2/4m
PS: 16,7 x 100 cm
PR: 100 x 100cm

D M s aam ay M

Seamless
PR:100 x 150cm

&

& Alsoavailable in Isafe 70

T

Scarlet T90 Tl
LRV 17-2/4m

Seamless

PR: 100 x 100cm

/|l

Scarlet T40
LRV 34-2/4m
Seamless

PR: 100 x 100cm

GRAVEL T92 / SCARLET T90
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CAMARGUE T62

Botticelli T82
LRV 46 -2/4m
PS:12,5x60 cm
PR: 100 x 120cm

Camargue T53 /M\
LRV 48-2/4m

PS: 10 cm x different lengths

PR: 100 x 120cm

Camargue T58
LRV 30-2/4m ) TT

PS: 10 cm x different lengths
PR: 100 x 120cm

Camargue T62 /M\
LRV 34-2/4m )
PS: 10 cm x different lengths

PR: 100 x 120cm

LRV 40-2/4m
PS:12,5x 60 cm
PR:100x 120cm

Camargue T04

LRV 29-2/4m

PS: 10 cm x different lengths
PR:100x 120cm

Camargue T83

LRV 24-2/4m

PS: 10 cm x different lengths
PR:100x 120cm

1

gy 11

) Also available in Optimise 70

Iperform 70 / Compact flooring

Botticelli T88 T
LRV9-2/4m

PS:12,5x60 cm

PR:100x 120cm

—

Calais T34 T
LRV 36 - 2/4m

PS: 20 x 120 cm

PR: 100 x 120 cm

—

Camargue T91 TT
LRV 15-2/4m

PS: 10 cm x different lengths

PR:100x 120cm

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / PR - Pattern Repeat
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Olympus T91 TT
LRV 30-2/4m )

25 x seamless

PR: 100 x 150cm

Olympus T33
LRV 36-2/4m D) TT
25 x seamless

PR: 1700 x 150cm

Patagonia T34 TT
LRV 36 -2/4m

PS:11,8x472cm

PR: 199 x 100cm

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / PR - Pattern Repeat

26 @COMMERCIAL

) Also available in Optimise 70

PATAGONIA T34

Iperform 70 / Compact flooring

HETEROGENEOUS VINYL - Product catalogue 2025
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Adriatico 70 Adriatico 70 / Compact flooring

Compact flooring
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Class 34 Commercial very heavy

Class 42 Light industrial heavy

Wear layer 0,70 mm @ @
Total thickness 2,00 mm

Width 2-4m

Wear layer PUR treatment PUR shield

v o) e

-\ o

Type of installation Glued o<aqea ?
o ©) N

INVERTECH PUR SHIELD

Warranty 7 years
INTENSE
USAGE

NEW COLLECTION

| Star M96 Tl Star M97 T\L
LRV 19-2/4m LRV 12-2/4m
PR: 100 x 100cm PR: 100 x 100cm

Star M37 T\L Star M74
LRV 40-2/4m LRV 22-2/4m
PR:100x 100cm PR: 100 x 100cm

Star M34 Star M94
LRV 29-2/4m LRV 42 -2/4m
PR: 100 x 100cm PR: 100 x 100cm

LRV-Light Reflectance Value / PR-Pattern Repeat
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Tempo

Compact flooring

+ Class 23 Domestic heavy
Class 33 Commercial heavy
- Wear layer 0,50 mm
Total thickness 2,00 mm
+ Width2-4m
Wear layer PUR treatment Hyperguard+
- Type of installation Glued
Seamless V-grout
- Enhanced surface technology
Supercompact black backing

+ Warranty 12 years

Jg-!ﬂﬂ

|
\

S

HYPERGUARD+

—

REALISTIC
V-GROOVE

7

PHTHALATE
FREE

(2

12 YEARS
‘WARRANTY

««

BLACK
TEXTILE BACKING

EASY CLEAN

NEW COLLECTION

l na
Chestnut Oak W37
2/4m
PS: 20 x 150
PR:199x 150cm

Parker Oak W48
2/4m

PS: 20 x 150
PR:199 x 150cm

Barbellino Oak 538
2/4m

PS: 11,80 x 47,10

PR: 199 x 100 cm

Barbellino Oak 548

2/4m
PS: 11,80 x 47,10
PR:199 x 100cm

Tempo / Compact flooring

Chestnut Oak W35
2/4m

PS: 20 x 150
PR:199x 150cm

TT Parker Oak W93
2/4m
PS:20x 150
PR:199 x 150cm

A
Barbellino Oak 595
2/4m

PS: 11,80 x 47,10
PR:199 x 100cm

11

PR - Pattern Repeat
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ABRUZZO0 OAK V33

Tempo / Compact flooring

Brunel Oak W33 /M\ Brunel Oak W44 TT Cabral Oak W34 TT
2/4m 2/4m 2/4m

PS:20x 150 cm PS:20x 150 cm PS:20 x 150 cm

PR:199 x 150cm PR:199x 150cm PR:199 x 150cm

Pollino Oak W94 . M\ Pollino Oak W49 TT Pollino Oak W38. TT

2/4m 2/4m 2/4m
PS:20 x 150 cm PS:20x 150 cm PS:20x 150 cm
PR:199 x 150 cm PR:199x 150cm PR:199x 150 cm

Abruzzo Oak V95 /M\ Abruzzo Oak V48 TT Abruzzo Oak V46 TT
2/4m 2/4m 2/4m

PS: 16,60 x 150 cm PS: 16,60 x 150 cm PS: 16,60 x 150 cm

PR:199 x 150 cm PR:199x 150cm PR:199x 150cm

- \
:&‘ e |
Ab 0Oak V33

A ()

PS: 16,60 x 150 cm
PR:199 x 150cm

PR - Pattern Repeat

HETEROGENEOUS VINYL - Product catalogue 2025
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PR - Pattern Repeat
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Foxtail Pine W92 TT
2/4m

PS: 20 x 150 cm

PR: 99,5x 150 cm

g/i[.:rr]era Oak W44 TT

PS: 20 x 150 cm
PR: 199 x 150cm

;Zsrﬁan Oak 538 M\

PS:33,30 x 10cm
PR:199 x 150 cm

Caprera Oak W34 M\
2/4m

PS:20 x 150 cm

PR:199 x 150 cm

Noble Oak W32
2/4m TT
PS:20 x 150 cm

PR:199 x 150cm

NOBLE OAK W32

HETEROGENEOUS VINYL - Product catalogue 2025
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Tempo / Compact flooring

Oxley Stone 697
2/4m TT
PR:99,5x 100cm

" F
¥

Oxley Stone 692
2/4m TT
PR:99,5x 100cm

Oxley Stone 695 TT
2/4m OXLEY STONE 695/ CABRAL OAK W34

PR:99,5x 100cm

PR - Pattern Repeat
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Centra 70 o

¢
Compact flooring ,ﬁk

EASY CLEAN

Class 34 Commercial very heavy

Class 43 Light industrial heavy
+ Wear layer 0,70 mm KJJ{
©

Total thickness 2,00 mm
Width2-3-4m
- Wear layer PUR treatment Hyperguard+

Type of installation Glued %

Budget collection

INTENSE
USAGE

COST EFFICIENT

+ Warranty 7 years

A

T
=

5

ey S

. A Rl i
- SEDNA T92 - s Tt 1

Sedna T32 Tl
LRV 49 -2/3/4m
PR:100 x 100 cm

Sedna T75 Ti
LRV 17-2/3/4m
PR:100x 100cm

Sedna T92 Tl
LRV 48-2/3/4m
PR: 100 x 100cm

Centra 70 / Compact flooring

Sedna T94 T\L
LRV 23-2/3/4m
PR: 100 x 100cm

Sedna T99 T\L
LRV 13-2/3/4m
PR: 100 x 100cm

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / PR - Pattern Repeat

HETEROGENEOUS VINYL - Product catalogue 2025
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Centra 70 / Compact flooring

Compact flooring

London Stone T30 TT London Stone T93 TT
LRV 37-2/3/4m LRV 38-2/3/4m
PR:200 x 150cm PR:200 x 150cm

S M

London Stone T95 TT London Stone T94 TT
LRV 37-2/3/4m LRV 22-2/3/4m
PR:200 x 150 cm PR: 200 x 150 cm

London Stone T96 TT London Stone T68 TT
LRV 10-2/3/4m LRV 21-2/3/4m LONDON STONE T68
PR:200 x 150cm PR:200 x 150cm

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / PR - Pattern Repeat
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ALLURE T33 / LONDON STONE T30

Sorbonne T97
LRV 19-2/3/4m
PS: 16,7 x 100 cm
PR:99,5x 100cm

Aspin T49

LRV 21-2/3/4m

PS: 14,4 x 100 cm
PR: 100 x 100cm

Allure T18

LRV 15-2/3/4m
PS: 16,6 x 120 cm
PR:99,5x 120cm

Allure T33

LRV 33-2/3/4m
PS: 16,6 x 120 cm
PR:99,5x 120cm

I

i

I

—

—

—

Camargue T93 TT
LRV 30-2/3/4m

PS: 10 cm x different lengths

PR:100x 120cm

Camargue T52 T
LRV 30-2/3/4m

PS: 10 cm x different lengths

PR:100x 120cm

—

Allure T45 T
LRV 25-2/3/4m
PS: 16,6 x 120 cm
PR:99,5x 120cm

—

Centra 70 / Compact flooring

Camargue T10 TT
LRV 40-2/3/4m

PS: 10 cm x different lengths

PR:100x 120cm

Camargue T51 TT
LRV 47 -2/3/4m

PS: 10 cm x different lengths

PR:100 x 120cm

= e N Y

Calais T30

LRV 44-2/3/4m
PS:20x 120 cm
PR: 100 x 120cm

—
—

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / PR - Pattern Repeat
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Safety flooring. Safety, performance
and good looks combined

When a safe surface underfoot is a priority, our safe-
ty vinyl flooring is your go-to solution. Its HyperGrip
top layer is engineered for permanent, wet and dry
slip-resistance, and our Sanitec® treatment adds hy-
gienic benefits, too. Durable and easy to maintain, this
compact sheet vinyl comes in a variety of contem-
porary designs, offering attractive, secure options for
high-traffic areas.

ISAFE 70 46

TECHNICAL INFO 98

| |, J F 'I}:"'::.;;-"{.'f'.-{(
i\ ‘\ ﬂ |I ,nl ““%7

&

SAFETY
FLOORING

——— [ e

T

R

|
P b
.'-f_\'\; '-..
f@‘%.: i *
S gt s |
A -.'_,’\__,: - B
| NEro¥ Al A g
LI o= s ".-i" ) . T
i '@" e N e
; & o 1 —
i A - o Yy E -t‘
@ o 1 el
-lh*a. . - Ay
- _:5
4
45
o ',-'|._'
o
|
’ 4 :l.
(! I |/
,i L ; 1
= =
=t H,
- —— — —
— il :_.! o --‘.'I= -
_"-__*.Q!- e - il — - - -
= - - - - fa 8 =
— - _A -
_.‘-L—_;f‘-" - o T -
L - — -'—'-____ -
- N

Safety flooring



Isafe 70

Safety flooring

+ Class 34 Commercial very heavy

+ Class 43 Light industrial heavy
+ Wear layer 0,70 mm

+ Total thickness 2,15 mm

- Width2m

- Wear layer PUR treatment Hyperguard+

+ Type of installation Glued
- Sanitec®

- Slip Resistance R12

+ Warranty 15 years

e

COMPACT
FLOORING

SANITEC®

(=

15 YEARS
WARRANTY

&

R12 - LIFELONG
SLIP RESISTANCE

4

INTENSE
USAGE

Isafe 70 / Safety flooring

Sand 599 Sand 597
LRV5-2m Tl LRV 16-2m Ti
PR: 100 x 100 cm PR: 100 x 100cm

Sand 94 . Ti Sand 531 /N

LRV29-2m LRV42-2m
PR:100x 100cm PR: 100 x 100cm

Wi :

Sand 577 Sand 523

LRV6-2m T\L LRV19-2m T\L
PR: 100 x 100cm PR: 100 x 100cm

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / PR - Pattern Repeat
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CORONET 594 / SAND 597

|
T
I
|
i

l

Padua 593 T\L Padua 529 T
LRV20-2m LRV15-2m
PR:99,5x 100cm PR:99,5x 100cm

<«

Padua 565 T\L Padua 579 T
LRV 21-2m LRV 16-2m
PR:99,5x 100cm PR:99,5x 100 cm

<«

Sting 539
LRV41-2m
PR:199 x 100cm

PR:199 x 100cm

Coronet 594 Bolivia 599 T
LRV 57-2m LRV8-2m
PR:0,30 x 33,30cm

<«

PR:99,5x 100cm

Isafe 70 / Safety flooring

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / PR - Pattern Repeat

HETEROGENEOUS VINYL - Product catalogue 2025
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Isafe 70 / Safety flooring

HLII

iiijaai

Noblesse 589 Noblesse 593 Toronto 596
LRV10-2m LRV30-2m LRV28-2m

PS: 10 x 100 cm PS:10x 100 cm PS: 16,7 x 100 cm
PR: 100 x 100cm PR: 100 x 100cm PR:100x 100cm

Camargue 558 TT Patagonia 544 TT Patagonia 595 TT
LRV 30-2m LRV16-2m LRV39-2m

PS: 10 cm x different lengths PS:11,8x47,2cm PS:11,8x472cm

PR:100 x 120 cm PR: 199 x 100cm PR:199 x 100cm

Tavel 530 M\ Tavel 595 TT

LRV30-2m LRV39-2m

PS:12,5x 100 cm PS:12,5x 100 cm MONTE CARLO 532 / STOCKHOLM 595
PR:99,5x 100cm PR:99,5x 100cm

Monte Carlo 538 /M\ Monte Carlo 593 TT Monte Carlo 532 T/]\ Stockholm 595 T

LRV20-2m LRV22-2m LRV 38-2m LRV 43-2m
PS:12,5x 100 cm PS:12,5x 100 cm PS:12,5x 100 cm PS: 16,6 x 120 cm
PR:99,5x 100cm PR:99,5x 100cm PR:99,5x 100cm PR:99,5x 120cm

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / PR - Pattern Repeat
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ACOUSTIC
FLOORING

down acoustic flooring has
developed backing that helps make busy

In the hustle and bustle of a high-traffic area, sound

reductionis vital. Our glue-

a specially
spaces feel quieter and more welcoming. Easy to

install and maintain, this functional, attractive flooring
is durable, highly impact resistant and provides soft
98

For quiet, comfortable spaces
comfort underfoot.

to enhance wellbeing

Acoustic flooring.
OPTIMISE 70
PIONIEER

VOYAGER NXT
TECHNICAL INFO

ga'é %,

%o4

Zaps

0
»

X

#
"
e

)
Moy

'
b3

LA

o g g
S ﬁ-*-*-‘-

)
e
ﬂ

B0

>

"
)
)
RO
3

000

e

-
-
*.(

>

{
OO
6050 008
KARARA %".“._%

L SEARERR
A e
o A vyw_mx A

5 oty
OO0 4%»%.%@.%gu@‘
o AAKASEASEAAN
mmmwgmmmwgauw_.+b
%.WM@ OO

s

SO0 )
O &
mwmnnqr .mmmmw
LXK PE2S
OO
OB

X A
O OGS
SO M.o:mﬁ

50

5
OO
AEORONS
OO
A
A RIS
AN
s
NCOOOOOOE,

v Y
B0 N
__<@¢¢.¢,+4%».\.\ y /8

S

(X XXX

AN L XA y

e ¥
00
AN
R0

ANANA

e
PSR
AR

(
f&hﬂaﬁﬂmm.
OO0
CYNy
) if.

M
)
g

i
o
‘-(
3
N

o

)
oy
-..u_.e.

e

Tl P

o A
S

K

s

IRRERERS LI

o
(A
,:..M

A
(e
OB
AN

r _
\ A ’ -
.%%.,.,w N

RO

tic

2]
-
O
(&)

A

53

HETEROGENEOUS VINYL - Product catalogue 2025

OPTIMISE70 - CRYSTAL T77 / PINACLES T83

@

52



s

Optimise 70

Acoustic flooring

[l

SUPER ACOUSTIC 12 YEARS
) 19dB ‘WARRANTY
+ Class 34 Commercial very heavy
+ Class 42 Industrial general
"--...__‘_L__‘l + Wear layer 0,70 mm @
+ Total thickness 3,40 mm N PEROUARDS
- Width2m
B - Wear layer PUR treatment Hyperguard+
! S\
4 - Type of installation Glued O
. b Vs
= { + 19 dB sound reduction rALATE v oA
| FREE
. i ®
| Sanitec
i LT e &1 e & 1
-2m AAVAN -Z2m MA
k] PR: 100 x 100cm PR: 100 x 100cm
[
| | R
(.. Ml {weeig 1 1] |
e I <~
1
) 1l
r
Pinnacles T91 Tl Pinnacles T98 v Ti
LRV38-2m LRV 14-2m WA
i | PR:100x 100cm PR:100x 100cm
s Sy ‘ i
ey il
~ — A Ml
¢ 35 -
e ke y
Cevennes T03 v Tl Cevennes T91 /N
LRV 69-2m A LRV 41-2m
3 PR:100x 100cm PR: 100 x 100cm
- b iy
- w
~#
- *

Cevennes T94
LRV 45-2m
PR: 100 x 100cm

N aeom N

PR: 100 x 100cm

Acoustic flooring

g
VW Also available in Iperform 70 LRV - Light Reflectance Value / PR - Pattern Repeat
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S .

ROCHUS T66 / TORONTO T93

o

E =

=

S

L

Crystal T92
LRV 56-2m T\L
PR: 100 x 100cm

(it 3m. M

PR:100 x 100cm

Rochus T56
LRV50-2m
PR: 100 x 100cm

M

Bl

Rochus T66
LRV35-2m
PR:100 x 100 cm

N

N

Optimise 70 / Acoustic flooring

Crystal T94 Crystal T34
LRV 45-2m T\L LRV 43-2m T\L
PR:100 x 100cm PR:100 x 100cm

Crystal T77 Tl Crystal T96 T
LRV 28-2m LRV17-2m
PR:100x 100cm PR: 100 x 100cm

<«

Rochus T93 v T\L Rochus T97 v /N
LRV49-2m WA LRV 27-2m WA
PR:100x 100cm PR: 100 x 100cm

Rochus T76 v Tl Rochus T26 v /N/
LRV21-2m WA LRV43-2m WA
PR: 100 x 100cm PR: 100 x 100cm

g
WA Also available in Iperform 70 LRV - Light Reflectance Value / PR - Pattern Repeat

HETEROGENEOUS VINYL - Product catalogue 2025
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OMBRA T35/ OMBRA T92 / CEVENNES T03

Ombra T95 Ombra T97
LRV31-2m M\ LRV16-2m TT
PR:99,5x 100cm PR:99,5x 100 cm

Ombra T92 Ombra T35
LRV 44-2m TT LRV29-2m /]\T
PR:99,5x 100cm PR:99,5x 100cm

Optimise 70 / Acoustic flooring

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / PR - Pattern Repeat

HETEROGENEOUS VINYL - Product catalogue 2025
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Acoustic flooring



Camargue T04 . TT
LRV 36-2m pVAVAN

PS: 10 cm x different lengths

PR:100x 120cm

Camargue T83
LRV24-2m

PS: 10 cm x different lengths
PR: 100 x 120cm

g
—
—

Camargue T62
LRV34-2m

PS: 10 cm x different lengths
PR:100x 120cm

g
—
—

Camargue T33 /M\
LRV26-2m

PS: 10 cm x different lengths

PR:100x 120cm

LRV20-2m
PS: 10 cm x different lengths
PR: 100 x 120cm

Camargue T89 T

—

Toronto T87
LRV22-2m
PS:16,7 x 100 cm
PR: 100 x 100 cm

e
—>
—

Toronto T81 /M\
LRV29-2m

PS:16,7 x 100 cm

PR: 100 x 100cm

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / PR - Pattern Repeat

60 @COMMERCIAL

Toronto T93
LRV36-2m
PS:16,7 x 100 cm
PR: 100 x 100cm

g
—
—

g
VW Also available in Iperform 70

Toronto T91
LRV 52-2m
PS:16,7 x 100 cm
PR:100x 100cm

.Ilﬂhlfll. -

Optimise 70 / Acoustic flooring

TORONTO T91/ CEVENNES T97

HETEROGENEOUS VINYL - Product catalogue 2025 61
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ELIAS T32

Olympus T33 v /M\
LRV36-2m VN

25 x seamless

PR: 100 x 150cm

Elias T32
LRV38-2m
Seamless

PR: 100 x 150cm

Olympus T91 v TT
LRV33-2m VW

25 x seamless

PR:100x 150cm

Elias T93 v /]v]\
LRV32-2m WA
Seamless

PR:100x 150cm

g
VW Also available in Iperform 70

Optimise 70 / Acoustic flooring

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / PR - Pattern Repeat

HETEROGENEOUS VINYL - Product catalogue 2025
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Pionieer

Acoustic flooring

+ Class 34 Commercial very heavy

Class 42 Light industrial heavy

Wear layer 0,70 mm
+ Total thickness 2,50 mm
Width 2-4m

Embossing Invertech

- Type of installation Glued

18 dB sound reduction

+ Warranty 15 years

OHRID OAK S33

Wear layer PUR treatment PUR shield

(IR

ACOUSTIC 15 YEARS
18dB WARRANTY
INVERTECH PUR SHIELD

NEW COLLECTION

Beskidy Oak S34 TT
LRV 37-2/4m
PS:20x 100 cm

PR:100x 100cm

Beskidy Oak S91
LRV 30-2/4m
PS:20x 100 cm
PR: 100 x 100cm

I‘I#
¥ i
‘ Y
7
| R.
Ohrid Oak S90 TT
LRV 54-2/4m

PS: 17 x 100 cm
PR:100x 100cm

LRV 35-2/4m TT
PS:17 x100cm
PR:100x 100cm

Pionieer / Acoustic flooring

Beskidy Oak S50 TT
LRV 32-2/4m
PS:20 x 100 cm

PR: 100 x 100cm

Ohrid Oak S34 /M\
LRV 26-2/4m

PS:17 x 100 cm

PR: 100 x 100cm

Ohrid Oak S41 /M\
LRV16-2/4m

PS: 17 x 100 cm

PR: 100 x 100cm

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / PR - Pattern Repeat

HETEROGENEOUS VINYL - Product catalogue 2025
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Acoustic flooring



Regina S93
LRV 33-2/4m Tl

PR: 100 x 100cm

Regina S91 T
LRV 24 -2/4m
PR:100 x 100cm

<«

Regina S95
LRV 12-2/4m T\L
PR: 100 x 100cm

Regina S94 Tl/
LRV 23-2/4m
PR: 100 x 100cm

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / PR - Pattern Repeat
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OHRID OAK S34 / REGINA S94

Pionieer / Acoustic flooring

HETEROGENEOUS VINYL - Product catalogue 2025
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Pionieer / Acoustic flooring

Taco S31 Taco S30 Jackson S52
LRV 38-2/4m LRV 42-2/4m LRV 30-2/4m
PR: 100 x 100cm PR: 100 x 100cm ““’-‘m.\\\\‘\\

PS: 14,38 x 100 cm
TSN, PR: 100 x 100cm

Acoustic flooring

Taco S34 Taco S73 d & : | . - Jackson S38
LRV 40 - 2/4m LRV 15-2/4m [ B " B s . - LRV 32-2/4m
PR: 100 x 100 cm PR:100 x 100cm i . ; = . PS: 14,38 x 100 cm

PR: 100 x 100cm

Taco S91 Taco S97 Jackson S93
LRV 45-2/4m LRV16-2/4m LRV 30-2/4m
PR: 100 x 100cm PR: 100 x 100cm PS: 14,38 x 100 cm

PR: 100 x 100cm

Taco S93 Jackson S44
LRV 31-2/4m TACO S93 / JACKSON S44 LRV 17 - 2/4m

PR: 100 x 100cm PS: 14,38 x 100 cm
PR: 100 x 100cm

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / PR - Pattern Repeat
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Voyager NXT

Acoustic flooring

+ Class 33 Commercial heavy

Class 42 Industrial general

Wear layer 0,60 mm @ @
+ Total thickness 2,20 mm

Width2-(3)-4m

Wear layer PUR treatment PUR shield

4

+ 16 dB sound reduction W
+Y+

Type of installation Glued *

INVERTECH PUR SHIELD

EASY CLEAN FIRM FEELING

Low residual indentation

+ Warranty 10 years

NEW COLLECTION

70 @COMMERCIAL BASIN M05 / LEGEND OAK M44

Voyager NXT / Acoustic flooring

Legend Oak M34 TT Legend Oak M44 TT
LRV 25-2/4m LRV 12-2/4m

PS:20x120cm PS:20x 120 cm

PR:200x 120cm PR:200 x 120cm

Legend Oak M97 TT

LRV 25-2/4m LRV 33-2/3/4m
PS:20x120cm PS:12,5x 100 cm
PR:200x 120cm PR:99,5x 100cm

Lirac M43 TT Lirac M48 /M\
LRV 36-2/3/4m LRV 17-2/4m

PS:12,5x 100 cm PS:12,5x 100 cm

PR:99,5x 100cm PR:99,5x 100cm

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / PR - Pattern Repeat

HETEROGENEOUS VINYL - Product catalogue 2025
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Basin M95 Basin M92 Basin M38
LRV 29-2/3/4m LRV 40-2/3/4m LRV 45-2/3/4m
PR: 100 x 100cm PR: 100 x 100cm PR: 100 x 100cm

Basin M82 N/ Basin M75 T\L Basin M25 /N
LRV 29-2/4m LRV 19-2/4m LRV 26-2/4m
PR: 100 x 100 cm PR: 100 x 100 cm PR: 100 x 100 cm

Basin M55 /N/ Basin M94 /N/ Basin M05 /N/
LRV 43-2/4m LRV 16-2/4m LRV 61-2/4m
PR:100x 100cm PR: 100 x 100cm PR:100x 100cm

Bitumin M91 TT Prato M96 /]\l Prato M91 /N/
LRV 33-2/4m LRV 18-2/3/4m LRV 23-2/4m
PR: 100 x 100cm PR: 100 x 100cm PR: 100 x 100cm

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / PR - Pattern Repeat
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PRATO M91

Voyager NXT / Acoustic flooring

HETEROGENEOUS VINYL - Product catalogue 2025
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Acoustic flooring:
semi-loose lay / loose lay.
Quick installation and
superior noise reduction

When minimising noise is a priority, our versatile
acoustic flooring solutions are ideal for busy
spaces, enhancing tranquility and supporting
wellbeing. With our loose-lay and semi-loose-
lay floors, installation is quick and efficient,
and maintenance is easy. These multi-purpose
floors combine high performance with stylish
designs and they are fully recyclable too.

SILENTO 55 76
NOMAD 82

TECHNICAL INFO

TSy
1‘

e

ACOUSTIC
FLOORING

—

=——

SEMI-LOOSE LAY

—

—

LOOSE LAY

Semi-loose-lay / loose-lay

Semi-loose-lay / loose-lay
acoustic flooring

acoustic flooring

HETEROGENEOUS VINYL - Product catalogue 2025 75
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Silento 55

Semi-loose-lay acoustic flooring

+ Class 33 Commercial heavy

+ Class 42 Light industrial heavy

+ Wear layer 0,55 mm

+ Total thickness 3,20 mm

+ Width2m

- Wear layer PUR treatment Hyperguard+

- Type of installation Semi-loose lay / Glued
+ 20 dB sound reduction

- Warranty 12 years

[l

SUPER ACOUSTIC
20dB

S

HYPERGUARD+

7

PHTHALATE
FREE

Recover

UNILIN TAKE BACK PROGRAM

ELIAS T94

Silento 55 / Semi-loose-lay acoustic flooring

Burned Wood T37 TT
LRV15-2m

PS:20x120cm

PR:99,5x 120cm

Tavel T19 TT
LRV 58-2m

PS:12,5x100cm

PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Burned Wood T94 TT
LRV28-2m

PS:20x120cm

PR:99,5x 120cm

Tavel T14 TT
LRV30-2m

PS:12,5%100cm

PR: 99,5x 100 cm

Tavel T17 TT
LRV35-2m

PS:12,5x100cm

PR:99,5x 100cm

ML |

Elias T94
LRV 35-2/4m
Seamless

PR:100x 150cm

[j ’)) Also available in Optimise 70

Tavel T18 TT
LRV35-2m

PS:12,5x100cm

PR:99,5x 100cm

s
—
s =

e
S

=
-
= -

. =

§ R
g

Elias T32 TT
LRV 35-2/4m

Seamless

PR:100x 150 cm

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / PR - Pattern Repeat
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Semi-loose-lay / loose-lay
acoustic flooring
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CRYSTAL T35/ CRYSTAL T78

Silento 55 / Semi-loose-lay acoustic flooring

Styx T35 /M\ Styx T39 TT
LRV 51-2m LRV 45-2m -
PR:199 x 100cm PR:199 x 100cm PR:199 x 100cm

Cosmos T91 N/ Cosmos T95 Tl Crystal T98 T\L
LRV29-2m LRV17-2m LRV20-2m
PR:100 x 100cm PR:100 x 100 cm PR: 100 x 100 cm

B HEaT '_F,:._, = ._IL_E-N-—‘!JE

,% ? ﬁl"”’ *,_ﬂ
i L 4= s h
Rl :

B ] .I}:r

[ -‘-*:!" |
1_,-. = 1 =]
B e e
Fim? | = y g ‘te.'_f-
[ty - T
P *
e
e B
L ']
[= ‘.'ﬁ.—-; :I_q-. =] _.:31.“1-
T ] Z
I - L& -.’ﬂ. "‘6 ol =
Crystal T18 Crystal T16 Crystal T28
LRV30-2m Tl’ LRV 43-2m T\L LRV 45-2m T\L
PR: 100 x 100cm PR: 100 x 100cm PR: 100 x 100cm
Crystal T78 /N/ Crystal T35 Tl
LRV32-2m LRV 50-2m
PR: 100 x 100cm PR: 100 x 100cm

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / PR - Pattern Repeat
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acoustic flooring



55 / Semi-loose-lay acoustic flooring

Clmar T65 /]\T

Stockholm T37 TT
LRV29-2m

LRV 52-2m
PS: 16,6 x 120 cm
PR:99,5x120cm

PS:6,25x 333 cm
PR:100x 100cm

Stockholm T95 TT
LRV 39-2m

PS: 16,6 x 120 cm

PR: 99,5x 120cm

Colmar T49 /M\
LRV31-2m

PS:6,25x333cm

PR: 100 x 100cm

Colmar T38
LRV 47-2m
PS:6,25x333cm
PR:100x 100cm

Noralie T34 /N/
LRV 48-2m
PR:99,5x 100cm

Heracles T36 TT Noralie T94 T\L
LRV34-2m NORALIE T94 LRV 47-2m
PS: 25 cm x seamless PR:99,5x 100cm

PR:100x 150cm

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / PR - Pattern Repeat
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Semi-loose-lay / loose-lay
acoustic flooring



Nomad

Loose-lay acoustic flooring

Class 23 Domestic heavy

Class 32 Commercial heavy

Wear layer 0,45mm

Total thickness 3,90 mm
Width 2-4m
Wear layer PUR treatment Hyperguard+

Type of installation Loose lay

20 dB sound reduction

Warranty 12 years

o ——

| —
SUPER ACOUSTIC LOOSE LAY
20dB
HYPERGUARD+ QUICK
INSTALLATION
NS o\
Y Q:I(%
12 YEARS EASY CLEAN 100% RECYCLABLE

WARRANTY

Recover

UNILIN TAKE BACK PROGRAM

Oxley T81
LRV 39-2/4m
PR:99,5x 100cm

London Stone T92
LRV 35-2/4m
PR:200 x 150cm

Tavel TO8

LRV 55-2/4m
PS:12,5x100cm
PR:99,5x 100cm

Botticelli T35
LRV 37-2/4m
PS:12,5x60cm
PR:100x 120cm

Nomad / Loose-lay acoustic flooring

N

1

1

Oxley T97
LRV 16 -2/4m
PR:99,5x 100cm

London Stone T97
LRV 23-2/4m
PR: 200 x 150 cm

)

Tavel T45 TT
LRV 33-2/4m

PS:12,5x100cm

PR:99,5x 100cm

Toronto T66 TT
LRV 32-2/4m

PS: 16,7 x 100cm

PR: 100 x 100cm

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / PR - Pattern Repeat
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acoustic flooring



Acoustic flooring:
semi-loose lay with textile backing.
Where luxury meets versatility

Cut the time and cost of preparation by choosing
our textile-backed flooring, which smooths out
small imperfections in the subfloor. Ideal for new
builds and renovations, it is easy to install and feels
comfortable underfoot. What's more, its excellent
acoustic properties effectively reduce noise in
busy spaces. This versatile flooring is the ultimate
solution for all kinds of projects.

LOGITEX ULTIMATE55 86
NERUTEX 92

TECHNICAL INFO 98

e

ACOUSTIC
FLOORING

TEXTILE
BACKING

—

—

SEMI-LOOSE LAY

Hoe500 e
o H)edee

=

-

o <F

s ??.-’..‘
~acoustic tex

Semi-loose-lay
acoustic textile flooring




Logitex Ultimate 55

Semi-loose-lay acoustic textile flooring

+ Class 23 Domestic heavy

+ Class 33 Commercial heavy

- Class 42 Light Industrial General

+ Wear layer 0,55mm

- Total thickness 3,20 mm

+ Width 2-4m

+ Wear layer PUR treatment Hyperguard+
- Type of installation Semi-loose lay

- Covers little subfloor imperfections

+ Warranty 12 years

® =

12 YEARS SEMI-LOOSE LAY
WARRANTY
HYPERGUARD+ QUICK
INSTALLATION
S A+
Y5
EASY CLEAN TILE COVERING

SOLUTION

Recover

UNILIN TAKE BACK PROGRAM

Logitex Ultimate 55 / Semi-loose-lay acoustic textile flooring

_. |'_-_';:.

e ] U]
Elias T32 TT

LRV 36-2/4m
Seamless

PR:100x 150cm

Elias T44
LRV 29-2/4m TT
Seamless

PR: 100 x 150cm

Elias T93
LRV 32-2/4m
Seamless

PR: 100 x 150cm

Elias T47 TT
LRV 32-2/4m

Seamless

PR:100x 150cm

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / PR - Pattern Repeat
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Semi-loose-lay
acoustic textile flooring



LRV - Light Reflectance Value / PR - Pattern Repeat
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Patagonia T34 /M\
LRV 37-2/4m

PS:11,8x472cm

PR:199 x 100cm

Toronto T13 TT
LRV 37-2/4m

PS:16,7 x 100 cm

PR:100x 100cm

Tavel T33 M\
LRV 36-2/4m

PS:12,5x100cm

PR:99,5x100cm

¥ 1

Stockholm T37 M\
LRV 49-2/4m

PS:16,6 x 120 cm

PR:99,5x 120cm

Tavel T81 TT
LRV 41-2/4m

PS:12,5x100cm

PR:99,5x 100cm

Stockholm T95 TT
LRV 39-2/4m

PS:16,6 x 120 cm

PR:99,5x 120cm

Stockholm T42 TT
LRV 22-2/4m

PS: 16,6 x 120 cm

PR:99,5x 120cm

STOCKHOLM T42

Logitex Ultimate 55 / Semi-loose-lay acoustic textile flooring

HETEROGENEOUS VINYL - Product catalogue 2025
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Semi-loose-lay
acoustic textile flooring
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COSMOS T09 / TAVEL T33

Aveiro T76

LRV 47-2/4m
TS:20x20cm
PR:99,5x 100cm

Gravel T36
LRV 47 -2/4m
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Logitex Ultimate 55 / Semi-loose-lay acoustic textile flooring

LRV 51-2/4m
TS:20x20cm
PR:99,5x 100cm

G ',""4. 5 ;
Gravel T96 Tl Coronet T35 T\L
LRV 43-2/4m LRV 55-2/4m
PR: 100 x 100cm PR:99,5x 100cm

Sting T75
LRV 29-2/4m
PR:190 x 100cm

Cosmos T09
LRV 49-2/4m
PR: 100 x 100cm

)

N

Sting T97 Sting T95
LRV 25-2/4m TT LRV 38-2/4m TT
PR:190 x 100cm PR:190 x 100cm

Cosmos T91 T\L Sting T15 TT
LRV 22-2/4m LRV 21-2/4m
PR:100x 100cm PR:199 x 100cm

[j ’)) Also available in Optimise 70 LRV - Light Reflectance Value / PR - Pattern Repeat

HETEROGENEOUS VINYL - Product catalogue 2025
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acoustic textile flooring



Nerutex / Semi-loose-lay acoustic textile flooring

Nerutex
12

Semi-loose-lay acoustic textile flooring

12 YEARS
‘WARRANTY

Class 23 Domestic heavy
Class 33 Commercial heavy

Class 42 Light Industrial General @ @

Wear layer 0,55mm

HYPERGUARD+ FIRM FEELING

Total thickness 3,20 mm

Width 2-4m
Wear layer PUR treatment Hyperguard+ ﬁ d 7
Type of installation Semi-loose lay >

COMFORTABLE BLACK
UNDERFOOT TEXTILE BACKING

18 dB sound reduction

Covers little subfloor imperfections Boreal 548
LRV 14-2/4m

Warranty 12 years PS:14x70
PR:100x 100cm

Ea -
Boreal 538
LRV 25-2/4m

PS:14x70
PR: 100 x 100cm

Boreal 537
LRV 36-2/4m
PS:14x70

PR: 100 x 100 cm

Semi-loose-lay
acoustic textile flooring

Boreal 545
LRV 21-2/4m
PS: 14 x 70
PR:100x 100cm

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / PR - Pattern Repeat
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Nerutex / Semi-loose-lay acoustic textile flooring

A
[ ] g k
il Bt : |
k i ; .
o = ol &
1] 4 P .

0din T35 /N/ 0din T39 0din T49
LRV 41-2/4m LRV 31-2/4m LRV 17-2/4m
PR:99,5x 100cm PR:99,5x 100cm PR:99,5x 100cm

Odin T85 Sting T94
LRV 31-2/4m T\L LRV 20-2/4m TT
PR:99,5x 100cm PR:199 x 100cm

Sting T31 TT Sting T34 TT Sting T91 M\
LRV 52-2/4m LRV 38-2/4m LRV 28-2/4m
PR:199 x 100cm PR: 199 x 100cm PR:199 x 100cm CORNWALL SLATE T96

Semi-loose-lay
acoustic textile flooring

w‘ﬂ, :
CornwaII Slate T09 /]\T Cornwall Slate T96 TT
LRV 40-2/4m LRV 23-2/4m
PS: 33,33 x 60 PS: 33,33 x 60
PR: 199 x 120cm PR:199x 120cm

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / PR - Pattern Repeat
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SUNDANCE OAK 543

Nerutex / Semi-loose-lay acoustic textile flooring

Rhapsody 543 /M\
LRV 27 - 2/(3)/4m

PS: 12,5 cm x different lengths

PR:99,5x 120cm

Rhapsody 565 TT
LRV 21-2/(3)/4m

PS: 12,5 cm x different lengths

PR:99,5x 120cm

Rhapsody 591 TT
LRV 30-2/(3)/4m

PS: 12,5 cm x different lengths
PR:99,5x120cm

Rhapsody 595 M\
LRV 24-2/(3)/4m

PS: 12,5 cm x different lengths

PR:99,5x 120cm

Sundance Oak 543 /]v]\
LRV 27-2/(3)/4m

PS:20x 120 cm

PR:200 x 120cm

Sundance Oak 532 TT
LRV 36-2/(3)/4m

PS:20x120cm

PR: 200 x 120cm

Sundance Oak 546 TT
LRV 17-2/(3)/4m

PS:20x 120 cm

PR:200x 120cm

Sundance Oak 536 TT
LRV 25-2/(3)/4m

PS:20x120cm

PR: 200 x 120 cm

Sundance Oak 547 TT
LRV 23-2/(3)/4m

PS:20x 120 cm

PR:200x 120cm

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / PR - Pattern Repeat

HETEROGENEOUS VINYL - Product catalogue 2025
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Quality

Reliability through testing

IVC Flooring ensures top quality by constantly refining testing methods
and by using advanced techniques. Our rigorous quality control
guarantees durable, high-performance and stylish sheet vinyl flooring.
We embrace innovation and challenge the status quo to provide flooring
that exceeds customer expectations in both functionality and design.

Tear test

The force required to tear a vinyl floor. This force
is measured in Newtons. The various European
or international standards provide for a variety of
specific methods.

Delamination test

The delamination test is used to test the adhesion
between the various layers. It measures the force
required to separate the layers from each other.
This may apply to the wear layer, the intermediate
layer or the backing.

Indentation test

This test measures the residual indentation and
elasticity of the vinyl: the extent to which the
vinyl floor recovers its original shape after being
exposed to a force of 50kg/cm? for 2.5 hours.

Castor chair test

This procedure determines changes in the appea-
rance and stability of resilient floor coverings
when subjected to the movement of a castor
chair. The wear is measured and evaluated by
testing for 25,000 to 50,000 revolutions.

100 @COMMERCIAL

Dimensional stability and curling

This examines the degree of curling, shrinkage or
expansion of vinyl floorings. During this procedure,
the product is heated at 80°C for 6 hours, after
which it is acclimatised at room temperature.

Thickness

The thickness of the vinyl flooring is measured to
verify compliance with European laws.

Wear layer

Microscopy is used to measure the exact thick-
ness of the individual wear layer.

Furniture leg test

Three types of furniture legs are used for this
purpose. We mechanically drag the furniture leg
over the vinyl with a pressure of 100kg to assess
the extent of damage caused to the vinyl coat-
ing. This is done in the longitudinal as well as the
transverse direction.

Technical information / Quality

To explore
the composition
& qualities

of our sheet-vinyl
flooring,
see pages 4-5

BRONX G33 / LIRAC S90

HETEROGENEOUS VINYL - Product catalogue 2025
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Installation direction

Always follow the installation instructions

[~

TT Do not reverse ‘L R‘ ‘L R‘ ‘L R

X v

Tl Reverse ‘L R‘ ‘R L‘ ‘L R‘

L =Left R=Right

Hot welding

Hot welding is the process of bringing two pieces of
sheet-vinyl flooring together using heat and a welding
rod. This creates a strong, watertight and hygienic seam.
We have a wide range of welding-rod colours, making it
easy to match your floor and blend the seams in perfectly.
To create an artistic touch or to separate different areas,
using contrasting seam colours is another option.

Cold welding

Cold welding is the process of bringing two pieces of
sheet-vinyl flooring together using a chemical reaction
rather than a heat input. The application of cold-welding
liquid via a tube with a needle creates a nearly invisible
seam on the flooring.

Loose-lay tape

Loose-lay tape makes it possible to install sheet-vinyl
flooring without the use of adhesives or interlocking
systems. With this specialised tape, your (semi-) loose-lay
heterogeneous vinyl floor is guaranteed to stay securely
fitted, while remaining easy to remove and replace. .
The tape guarantees 100% (semi-) loose-lay vinyl floor
installation.

Consult and download our guides
on our website

To help you impleme s hig h_-_q_L'Jiity products,
IVC Commercial offers y ailor-made service.
For each category of installation type, we provide
you with an installation guide containing all the
necessary information for propl?‘in_étallation,1
cleaning and maintenance. -

General
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Hot welding

4 mm x 100 m length

Hot welding is the process of bringing two
pieces of sheet vinyl flooring together using
heat and a welding rod. This creates a strong,
watertight and hygienic seam. We have a
wide range of welding-rod colours, making it
easy to match your floor and blend the seams
in perfectly. To create an artistic touch or to

separate different areas, using contrasting
seam colours is another option.

TOOLS

CONTRASTING COLOUR-MATCHED COLOUR-MATCHED
WELDING WELDING WELDING

Technical information / Hot welding

STEPS

This is a summary of the full installation instructions. Scan for more details 5

HETEROGENEOUS VINYL - Product catalogue 2025
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Technical information / Cold welding

STEPS

Cold welding:

Cold welding is the process of bringing two pieces of sheet vinyl
flooring together using a chemical reaction rather than a heat
input. The application of cold-welding liquid via a tube with a
needle creates a nearly invisible seam on the flooring.

The Werner Miiller cold-welding
system offers 3 main advantages

1. An unrivalled needle
A metal needle fixed firmly on the
tube, simple and safe to use.

2. The strength of the weld

A very strong weld - far exceeding European
standards.

Tested, confirmed and documented.

3. Health protection

Not harmful to health. Proven by tests
carried out by a specialist, independent
institute.

Order
starterbox
using code

343928

INVISIWELD INVISIWELD

This is a summary of the full installation instructions. Scan for more details 5

106 @COMMERCIAL
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For
Silento 55, Nomad,
Logitex Ultimate 55
and Nerutex

Technical information / Loose-lay tape

Loose-lay tape

100 mm x 50 m

Loose-lay tape makes it possible to install sheet-vinyl flooring without
the use of glues. With this specialised tape, your (semi-) loose-lay
heterogeneous vinyl floor is guaranteed to stand its ground, while
remaining easy to remove and replace. The tape guarantees 100%
(semi-) loose-lay vinyl floor installation. For semi-loose-lay flooring,
tape is used around the perimeter of the space and to connect
adjoining floors to each other, while for loose-lay flooring, the tape is
used only to connect adjoining floors.

Order
loose-lay tape
using code
343915

Benefits for installers

+ Quicker renovation of spaces

+ Can be installed on top of existing floors
+ Reduced preparation time

+ No glue

+ No odour

+ No waiting time between stages

- Immediately suitable for occupation

+ Up to 30% cost saving compared to adhesives

- 20% faster than glue-down installation

- Simple uplift and removal for Recover Take Back

Benefits for project owners

+ Fast construction time

+ Optimised installation cost

+ No glue

+ 100% recyclable through Recover Take Back
- No damage to the subfloor when replacing

This is a summary of the full installation instructions. Scan for more details
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Seamless design

Wood design with a unique trick up its sleeve.

Looking for

seamless
An all-over wood pattern is not only beautiful to

’ wood designs?
look at, but also easy to install. Just unroll for

i Seariet Seamless wood
a great-looking floor in no time at all. Without

or Olympus

grooved plank outlines, there’s no need to
pattern match, so fitting is quick and easy.

| for easy
h sofiting \ 4B ™ installation
And, by reducing installation waste, seamless

design is a cost-effective and responsible choice.

Effortless
installation

©=

QUICK
INSTALLATION

=

COST EFFICIENT

&

LESS CUTTING
WASTE

SCARLET T40

ELIAS T93

110 @COMMERCIAL
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N Entrance mat
We also have 60.96 % 60,96 x .90

available in

entrance mats 4 colours

T o -y ~ Step Up mats are available in four neutral yet
S s T e et “captivating shades (400063888, 400063887,
.~ 400063886 and 400063885) that set the tone

PR S s e e R R for whateverstnkmg interior lies beyond the
e entrance As a buffer between the outdoors -
- _andthe inside, StepUpmats catch up to 80% of
& all mcomm“g dirt, resultlng in beautiful, ﬂawless
heteregeneous vrnyl ﬂoonng throughout the
"rest ofthebmld‘ng e D

Technical information / Entrance mats - Order your free samples

Order your
free samples

Would you like to see and feel our vinyl flooring yourself?
Order up to 7 free samples of your favourite floors and
discover which one suits your project perfectly.

3 easy steps
to order samples ’\I

1. Choose up to 7 floor samples by
simply clicking 'ADD TO CART".

2. Goto your shopping cart at
the top right of the page.

3. Click 'PROCEED' to enter your address
details and complete your free order.

Simply select the floor you like and add
it to your cart to order free samples:

HETEROGENEOUS VINYL - Product catalogue 2025 113
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Case studies

Campus Nieuw Zuid Belgium

Comfort also comes first at Campus Nieuw Zuid, a student complex
in Antwerp, Belgium. BOB 361 Architects combined Bolivia (Isafe 70)
and Toronto (Iperform 70). These heterogeneous vinyl floors are easy
to clean and environmentally friendly. Thanks to the extra Hyperguard+
protective layer on top of the strong standard wear layer, you need less
water and cleaning products for a spotless floor. The heterogeneous
vinyl is also less fragile, less sensitive to moisture and has good
colourfastness.

Cwrt Angfora care home uUnited Kingdom

Cwrt Angfora is a retirement housing complex of 40 flats. In a
programme of modernisation IVC Commercial's Isafe 70 sheet vinyl
safety flooring has been specified. Across 900m? of public areas and
facilities, Isafe 70 was chosen for its ability to deliver unrestricted
movement for wheelchairs and a safer surface underfoot for residents,
while remaining durable and east to maintain. Isafe 70 is available in a
range of 26 wood, terrazzo, mineral and colour designs.

114 @COMMERCIAL

Colchester Institute united Kingdom

Colchester Institute provides education, professional
development and technical skills to over 8,000 young people
and adults every year. The canteen of the Colchester campus
has recently been refurbished, with a floor finished in Iperform
70 heavy duty vinyl flooring from IVC Commercial.

Iperform 70 is IVC Commercial's heavy duty heterogeneous
vinyl floor that's designed to withstand high levels of use.
Suited to the needs of education environments, Iperform 70
is also capable of delivering a long lasting look in projects
where durability and easy cleaning are key. Incorporating
IVC Commercial's Performance Barrier that adds strength
and inhibits discolouration, all floors are rated Class 43 for
wear and R10 for slip-resistance. Iperform 70 also features
Hyperguard+ and Sanitec for a floor that's stain and scratch
resistant, easy to clean and hygienic.

Case studies / Europe

HETEROGENEOUS VINYL - Product catalogue 2025
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What our
symbols
mean

NOEMIE T04

e

COMPACT
FLOORING

[l

ACOUSTIC
FLOORING

&

SAFETY
FLOORING

(2

12 YEARS
WARRANTY

@

TEXTILE
BACKING

«C

BLACK
TEXTILE BACKING

2

TILE COVERING
SOLUTION

>

VERSATILE
DESIGN

Compact flooring

Quality compact flooring is strong and
impact resistant, with the lowest residual
indentation of all our ranges.

Acoustic flooring

Our high-performance backing reduces
sound, helping busy spaces feel quieter
and more comfortable.

Safety flooring - slip resistance
Featuring our HyperGrip top layer,
engineered for permanent, wet and dry
slip resistance.

Warranty

Our warranty covers manufacturing
defects and premature wear resulting
from normal use.

Textile backing

Saves time by smoothing out irregularities
in the subfloor. Comfortable underfoot
and has excellent acoustic properties.

Black textile backing

Finished in smart black, our most luxurious
textile backing delivers stability and strength
in the most demanding environments.

Textile backing on tiled subfloors
Smooths the surface and covers joints
up to 3 mm wide and 2 mm deep.

Versatile designs
A wide range of options, including
on-trend designs and our best sellers.

—

=

LOOSE LAY

—

I

SEMI-LOOSE LAY

0.80

I

THICKEST
WEAR LAYER

0

HYPERGUARD+

®

PUR SHIELD

D

INVERTECH

@

SANITEC*

s

COMFORTABLE
UNDERFOOT

&

FIRM FEELING

Loose lay

With two layers of glass fibre, the floor
is dimensionally stable and stays fixed
in place without the need for glue.

Semi-loose lay
Installation without glue. Use double-
sided tape to fix securely in place.

Thickest wear layer
An extra-thick wear layer for superb
performance and durability.

Hyperguard+

Hyperguard+ technology makes the

floor extremely easy to maintain, and
provides an extra layer of protection.
It is also stain and scratch resistant.

PUR shield

PUR shield technology makes the
floor extremely easy to maintain, and
provides an extra layer of protection.
It is also stain and scratch resistant.

Invertech

Our innovative technology uses PU
lacquer then mechanical embossing
for an even, dirt-resistant and
attractively textured top layer.

Sanitec®

A permanent treatment that inhibits
the growth of bacteria on the surface
and fungi in the subfloor.

Comfortable underfoot
Soft and warm to the touch, offering a
superb feeling of comfort.

Firm feeling

A foamed floor with the quality and
strength of compact backing.

Soft and warm to the touch, offering
a superb feeling of comfort.

Intense usage
©, Ideal for areas of heavy traffic,
including offices with castor chairs.

INTENSE
USAGE

Quick installation
Quick and easy to install, saving time
and money.

&

QuICK
INSTALLATION

Cost efficient
An affordable option for every project.

n

COST EFFICIENT

Less cutting waste

With no need to match patterns,
installing one of our seamless
designs results in less waste.

A

LESS CUTTING
WASTE

Easy clean
These low maintenance floors are
particularly easy to clean.

2

+
EASY CLEAN

WO e Added chips
ovaeat Coloured PVC particles added
v after printing for a realistic,
CHIPS three-dimensional effect.
100% recyclable

@9 Flooring installed loose lay or
semi- loose lay is 100% recyclable
100% RECYCLABLE through our Recover programme.

Q\ﬁ Phthalate free

This collection is produced without
PHIHALATE the use of ortho-phthalates.
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ONE HOME

O r [ OUR SUSTAINABILITY JOURNEY THROUGH TIME
u \ _—— . SMART USE OF RENEWABLE ENERGY

sustainability T B s o
journey _ . ,_:

General
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* products and production pro ces es, but
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Less SCOPE1&2
emissions

SCOPE 1

Owned sources

SCOPE 2

Energy usage

2030
OUR TARGET

1233

Less emissions from raw
material supply and
end-of-life products

SCOPE 3
Supply chain

TIMELINE

Our sustainability
journey through time

SCIENCE
BASED
7 TARGETS

Increasing recycled
raw material content in
production processes.

Solar panels on
all warehouses.

Unilin launches One Home,
its sustainability strategy.

ONEHWVME

Sustainability / Timeline

42% reduction of SCOPE 1 & 2
Greenhouse gas emissions.
12.3% reduction of SCOPE 3
Greenhouse gas emissions

Unilin has set company-wide
emission reduction targets
aligned with Paris Agreement
goals and validated by SBTI.

Wheel heat exchanger at the
Avelgem plant in Belgium

Piloting patented
technology ReVinylize®.
’ﬁeVinylize"

New energy efficient production
oven in Avelgem plant.

Introduction of Recover
Take Back Program.

Recover

UNILIN TAKE BACK PROGRAM

Use of social responsible
recycled plastic,
Plastic Bank® partnership.

Heat recovery at the
Wiltz Plant in Luxembourg and

hree on-site

IVC Group was founded, from

the start focussing on internal

waste recycling processes and
environmentally friendly production
methods, fully compliant on waste
water management and protection of
air quality.

Avelgem plant in Belgium.

wind turbines at

the Avelgem plant in Belgium

1SO 14001
certification

o
&

Energy and raw material
saving initiatives in production.

HETEROGENEOUS VINYL -

Scheldt water

project

Discover more about our
sustainability journey in our
Sustainability brochure

Product catalogue 2025 123
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NATURAL RESOURCES

Smart use of
renewable energy

Sun

We use solar energy to make

our fleet greener, in every sense

of the word. For instance, we use @
the power from our solar panels to
charge our employees’ electric cars
and e-bikes. Furthermore, even

the forklifts in our warehouses are
charged with solar energy. The result

is a great amount of kilometres with
zero emissions.

Luminosity

IVC forklifts

Solar Panels

The IVC Flooring Development Centre in Waregem (Bel-
gium) has been turned into a sustainable base. It uses heat
recovery, intelligent lighting technology and is powered by
solar panels on the building.

124 @COMMERCIAL

3,846 x 1,026 Watts

e
Photovoltaic panels P
Sunny Side Up =

~3

fissesssssy
1177177774
7777774 /77
7777718\
/177

Charging stations for
e-carpark Encouraging
the use of e-bikes

Solar panels contribute significantly to reducing our plants’
carbon footprint. We installed more than 6,000 solar pan-
els on the roof of our Avelgem plant generating 3,076
MWh per year.

Wind

In 2014, three wind turbines were
installed on the Avelgem production
site. The turbines produce around
11,000 MWh of renewable energy
each year. That's about as much
as the yearly electricity consump-
tion of 3,000 Flemish households.
With this clean energy we pow-
er our own production facilities.
Avelgem Green Power allows IVC
and our partner communities to
work together to promote green
energy.

Sustainability / Natural resources

11 GWh/year =
equivalent of 947 tonnes
of ail (toe)

annual electricity
consumption

Water

More energy
efficient
production

Low energy pumps
(makes less noise)

Heat exchangers

The manufacturing of vinyl floor-
ing requires cooling water to ab-
sorb heat in the different stages
of production. IVC has invested in
a system that uses surface water
from the nearby river Scheldt as
a secondary coolant. Using only
a minimal amount of energy, river
water is pumped up and sent along
the closed loop flow of our Avel-
gem plant’s process cooling water.

The exchange of thermal energy
(up to 4,000 kw) is achieved through
state-of-the-art heat exchangers, so
there is no direct contact between
the river water and the process wa-
ter en route.

\

Process cooling water

Using minimal electricity com-
pared to other cooling systems,
these innovations have resulted in a
30% increase of energy efficien-
cy in the overall production of vinyl
flooring. By eliminating the need for
machine-driven refrigeration, we've
also significantly reduced on-site
noise and created better working
conditions.
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Sustainability / Recover
TOWARDS CIRCULARITY

Recover,
A new life for ﬂoors Our partners in Recover are growing Recover

We have several B2B partners working to take back sheet vinyl UNILIN TAKE BACK PROGRAM
flooring, and the interest is growing globally. Recent partners who
are main contributors to our programme are Trirecycle (UK), Jordan
(DE), JMT Floorcoverings (NL), Cotap 5 (NL), Rubik (DE) and

V-Podlahy (CZ), as well as many French customers and distributors CASE STUDIES
. . . who collect post-installation sheet vinyl flooring. Together, we are Collecting and recycling
We try to reduce our environmental impact not only by producing ) - . el i i
efficiently, but also by the way we use materials. Today, working on joint goals towards a more circular flooring industry. our sheet vinyl flooring.

production waste from sheet vinyl flooring and post-installation
materials returned through our Recover Take Back Program
are being recycled or repurposed for use in the backing of
LVT products. This way, we work towards our goal of a more
circular product.

Introducing our partners to the recycling process

Last year, JMT Floorcoverings recovered 6 tonnes of sheet vinyl flooring. We
visited a recycling centre with them, observing how 4 tonnes was recycled

HOW We re c Ove r into granules intended for specific, non-flooring applications (downcycling).
- - Another 1.2 tonnes was used for an innovative pilot, recycling textile-backed

She et VlnYl ﬂo o rlng vinyl into granules that can be reused as a raw material for our LVT flooring.

MORE INFO:

Ol
o

1 4
@ 6
5 2
@ .oo_ﬁkc-
King Charles’ Coronation
1. COLLECTING 4.RECYCLING United Kingdom
After installation or at end-of-life, old floors and At recycling centres, we convert flooring to raw ) ) o ) )
leftover rolls are collected into bags or on pallets. materials for LVT or other applications, such as For King Charles’ Coronation in Westminster Abbey, London, we supplied
The customer contacts us to arrange collection. street furniture. 726 m? of Ultimate Wood & Stone and Bingo sheet vinyl flooring, totalling
1.2 tonnes. After the event, we recovered and fully recycled the flooring,
2. TRANSPORT 5. NEW FLOORING demonstrating our commitment to sustainability.
Depending on what we've collected, we have several ~ The recycled material is used as raw material for
options to bring the waste back: to our recycling new LVT flooring.
centres, send it to one of our partners or send it back
to base.
3. SORTING 6. OTHER APPLICATIONS
Before the collected materials are ready for recycling,  If returned material can't be recycled into new
they need to be sorted and cleaned prior to being flooring, because of contamination or not
shredded. being REACH compliant, we then look for other
applications.
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Sustainability / Certifications

Certifications for
our sustainability journey

At IVC, we aim to add value to our customers' living spaces without
compromising on health, comfort or sustainability. In order to do
so, we rely on third-party certifications to provide transparency in
terms of the environmental impact and safety of our products.

Member of the green industry

As a leader in flooring, we belong to a wide range

of organisations that represent the industry. We

are a member of ERFMI (EU), FEB (DE), DGNB (DE)
and Kaléi (FR). With both ERFMI and Kaléi we are
working together to provide our customers with
collective Environmental Product Declarations (EPD)
and Fiches de Déclaration Environnementale et
Sanitaire (FDES), showing our industry efforts towards
greener products. In Belgium, we are a member of
the Fedustria and Voka employer organisations.

As part of these organisations, we consider it
important to work together for a green industry.

ERFMI. @ DGNB e kaléi

Environmental management

Since 1997 IVC has made substantial efforts
towards a precisely tailored, fully integrated environ-
mental management system. In 2012 we were
awarded ISO 14001 certification, showcasing our
commitment to environmental responsibility. This
certification for ecological performance is a good
reflection of our past efforts and current com-
pliance with environmental rules and regulations.

Additionally we only purchase and process raw materials
that are in line with the REACH regulations and only
work with suppliers who comply with these regulations.
In this way we are able to guarantee the integrity and
quality of the end product that we deliver to the end user.

Quality management

As part of our ISO 9001 certification,
we have implemented a quality
management system that enables
us to comply with the strictest
regulations. This demonstrates

our ability to consistently provide
products that meet customer

and regulatory requirements.

505001

BUR VERITAS
Cartdfication

Ecolabels

Together with temperature and humidity, air quality is one
of the most important factors in interior environments. We
want to make sure that our vinyl flooring — often a central
part of people’s living spaces — contributes to healthy and
safe living spaces, and to ensure that they don't pose any
health risks to our end users. To do so, we make sure that
our finished products intended for interior use comply
with some of the strictest indoor emission labels.

smmmnf i A‘l‘ SCO re E&dls
EUILDING e ,,x;;,};d -
COUNCIL

* Only specific products *Only specific products
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Technical Specifications
Spécifications techniques - Technische specificaties - Technische Spezifikationen

Flooring type / Type de couverture - Type vloer - Fubodenart

Ranger

Iperform 70

Adriatico 70

Tempo

Centra 70

Optimise 70

Pionieer

Heterogeneous PVC / PVC hétérogeéne - Heterogene PVC - Heterogene PVC

Compact flooring

Compact flooring

Compact flooring

Compact flooring

Compact flooring

Acoustic flooring

Acoustic flooring

Level of use / Classe d'usage - Gebruiksklasse - Eignungsklasse EN IS0 10874
Total thickness / Epaisseur totale - Totale dikte - Gesamtdicke ENISO 24346
Wear layer / Couche d'usure - Slijtlaag - Nutzschicht ENISO 24340

Wear layer PUR treatment / Traitement polyuréthane - PUR slijtlaag behandeling - Schutz vor Schmutz PUR

Fonghi-bacterio static treatment / Traitement fonghi-bactériostatique - Schimmel-bacteriewerende behandeling - Keimfreie Oberflache

1S0846-A-1S022196

Total weight/m? / Poids total/m?- Totaal gewicht/m? - Gewicht/m? EN IS0 23997
Width / Largeur - Breedte - Breite EN IS0 24341
Standard Length / Longueur standard - Standaardlengte - Standardlange EN IS0 24341
Weight of standard roll / Poids standard des rouleaux - Standaard rolgewicht - Standard-Rollengewicht

Inflammability / Classement feu - Brandklasse - Brandverhalten EN 13501
Slip resistance / Glissance - Antislip - Rutschfest EN 13893

Slip restraint / Résistance au glissement - Slipweerstand - Rutschhemmung

EN 16165 Annex B

ENISO 10582 ENISO 10582 ENISO 11638 ENISO 10582 EN SO 26986 EN SO 11638 EN SO 11638

34-43 23-34-43 23-34-42 23-33 23-34-43 23-34-42 34-42

2,00mm 2,5 mm 2,00mm 2,00 mm 2,00mm 3,40 mm 2,50 mm

0,80 mm 0,70 mm 0,70 mm 0,50 mm 0,70mm 0,70mm 0,70 mm

PUR shield Hyperguard+ Hyperguard+ Hyperguard+ Hyperguard+ Hyperguard+ PUR shield
Sanitec® - - - Sanitec® -

ca.2.800g ca.2.575¢g ca.2.050g ca.2.358¢ ca.2.543¢g ca.2904¢g ca.2.250g

2-4m 2-4m 2-4m 2-4m 2-3-4m 2m 2-4m

ca.20m ca.25m ca.25m ca.25m ca.25m ca.25m ca.25m

ca. 113-225kg ca. 126-252kg ca. 102,5-105 kg ca. 122-244 kg ca. 131-196,5-262 kg ca. 149 kg ca. 113-225kg

Bfl-S1 Bfl-S1 Bfl-S1 Bfl-S1 Bfl-S1 Bfl-S1 Bfl-S1

DS DS DS DS DS DS DS

R10-R11 R10 R10 R10 R10 R10 R10

Slip classification / Résistance au glissement - Slipweerstand - Rutschhemmung EN 13845
Abrasion resistance test EN 13845
RRL Pendulum test (Wet Test) RRL

Residual indentation / Poingonnement rémanent - Restindruk - Eindriickverhalten

EN IS0 24343-1

norm = 0,10 mm

norm < 0,10 mm

norm= 0,20 mm

norm= 0,20 mm

norm= 0,20 mm

norm < 0,20 mm

norm < 0,20 mm

0,02 mm 0,05 mm 0,10 mm 0,05mm 0,12 mm 0,12 mm

PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
norms8mm norms8mm <8mm <8mm <8mm <8mm =8mm

1,00 x 10°0hm 1,40 x 10° Ohm NPD* 1,74 x 108 Ohm <10°0hm 1,70x 108 Ohm 1,00 x 10°Ohm
< 2kV (antistatic) < 2kV (antistatic) < 2kV (antistatic) < 2kV (antistatic) < 2kV (antistatic) < 2kV (antistatic) < 2kV (antistatic)

norm =< 0,40%

norm < 0,40%
0,03%

norm < 0,40%
<0,03%

norm<0,10%

norm < 0,40%
0,05%

norm < 0,40%
0,05%

norm =< 0,40%

0,160 W/(m.K)

0,157 W/(m K)

0,117 W/(m.K)

0,147 W/(m K)

0,790 W/(m.K)

0,106 W/(m.K)

0,095 W/(m.K)

Furniture leg resistance / Résistance au pied de meuble - Meubelpoottest - Mébelschubtest ENISO 16581
Curling / Incurvation - Krulling - Schiisselung EN ISO 23999
Electrical resistance / Résistance électrique - Elektrische weerstand - Elektrischer Widerstand EN 1081
Static electrical propensity / Accumulation de charges électrostatiques - Electrostatische Propensiteit - Elektrostatische Verhaltung EN 1815
Dimensional stability / Stabilit¢ dimensionnelle - Dimensionele stabiliteit - Massénderung - Massénderung EN IS0 23999
Average value / valeur moyenne - gemiddelde waarde - Durchschnittswert

Thermal conductivity / Conductivité thermique - Warmtedoorgangscoéfficiént - Warmeleitfahigkeit EN 12667
Heat insulation / Isolation thermique - Thermische isolatie - Warmedurchlasswiderstand EN 12667
Binder quantity in wear layer / Taux de liant dans la couche d'usure - Hoeveelheid bindmiddel in slijtiaag - Bindemittelmenge in der Nutzschicht EN ISO 10582
Abrasion group / Groupe d'abrasion - Slijtageweerstand - VerschleiRverhalten ISO 660-2
Indoor air quality / Qualité de l'air intérieur - Binnenmilieu - Raumluftqualitét

Acoustic insulation / Efficacité acoustique - Kontaktgeluidisolatie - Trittschallverbesserungsman EN SO 717-2
Castor chair resistance / Résistance aux chaises a roulettes - Bestand tegen stoelwielen - Stuhlrollenfestigkeit ENISO 4918
Castor type / Type de chaises a roulettes - Type stoelwielen - Stuhlrolle Typ EN 12529
Light fastness / Résistance & la lumiére - Lichtechtheid - Lichtechtheit ISO 105-B02
Underfloor heating / Chauffage par le sol - Vioerverwarming - Bodenheizung EN 12524
Resistance to chemicals / Résistance aux produits chimiques - Chemicaliénresistentie - Chemikalienbestéandigkeit EN ISO 26987
Hot welding / Soudage thermique - Warmlassen - Thermische Verschweiung

Cold welding / Soudage a froid - Koud lassen - Kaltverschweiung Invisiweld

Warranty years / Garantie ans - Garantie in jaren - Garantie Jahren

The warranty covers manufacturing defects and premature wear in the event of normal use.

La garantie couvre les vices de fabrication et I'usure précoce en usage normal / De garantie dekt fabricagefouten en voortijdig afslijten bij normaal gebruik.

Die Garantie deckt Herstellungsfehler und vorzeitigen Verschleils bei normaler Nutzung.

BUREAU VERITAS BUREAU VERITAS
Certification Certification

BEQOTST7-1 BEOOS279-1
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0,013 m2 K/W 0,014 m2 K/W 0,425 m?. K/W 0,0117 m2. K/W 0,0101 m2 K/W 0,0319 m2 K/W 0,028 m% K/W
Typel Typel Typel Typel Typel Typel Typel

Class T Class T Class T Class T Class T Class T Class T

LOW VOC LOW VOC LOWVOC LOWVOC LOWVOC LOW VOC LOW VOC

AlLw 9 dB AlLw 7 dB AlLw 16 dB AlLw 8dB Alw 7 dB AlLw 19.dB AlLw 18 dB
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass

Type W Type W Type W Type W Type W Type W Type W

26 26 26 26 26 26 26

Suitable <27°C Suitable <27°C Suitable <27°C Suitable <27°C Suitable <27°C Suitable <27°C Suitable <27°C
Very good Very good Very good Very good Very good Very good Very good
Available Available Available Available Available Available Available
Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable

20 15 7 12 7 12 15

EN 14041
LKO05/1/RD/23
RANGER
resilient fioor covering
EN1S0 10582

EN 14041
23 DOP-VB16
IPERFORM 70
tesilient floor covering
EN 10582

EN 14041
24 DOP-V123
ADRIATICO 70
vesilent floo covering
ENISO 11683

EN 14041
16 DOP-V413
TEMPO
tesilient floor covering
EN IS0 10582

EN 14041
12 DOP-V247
CENTRA
resilient loor covering
EN ISO 26986

EN 14041
14 DOP-V313
OPTIMISE 70
resilient floor covering
ENISO 11638

EN 14041
LK02/1/RD/
PIONIEEF
resilient floor cor
23 ENISO 11

63
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Technical Specifications
Spécifications techniques - Technische specificaties - Technische Spezifikationen

Flooring type / Type de couverture - Type vloer - Fubodenart

Heterogeneous PVC / PVC hétérogeéne - Heterogene PVC - Heterogene PVC

Level of use / Classe d'usage - Gebruiksklasse - Eignungsklasse EN IS0 10874
Total thickness / Epaisseur totale - Totale dikte - Gesamtdicke ENISO 24346
Wear layer / Couche d'usure - Slijtlaag - Nutzschicht ENISO 24340

Wear layer PUR treatment / Traitement polyuréthane - PUR slijtlaag behandeling - Schutz vor Schmutz PUR

Fonghi-bacterio static treatment / Traitement fonghi-bactériostatique - Schimmel-bacteriewerende behandeling - Keimfreie Oberflache

1S0846-A-1S022196

Total weight/m? / Poids total/m?- Totaal gewicht/m? - Gewicht/m? EN IS0 23997
Width / Largeur - Breedte - Breite EN IS0 24341
Standard Length / Longueur standard - Standaardlengte - Standardlange EN IS0 24341
Weight of standard roll / Poids standard des rouleaux - Standaard rolgewicht - Standard-Rollengewicht

Inflammability / Classement feu - Brandklasse - Brandverhalten EN 13501
Slip resistance / Glissance - Antislip - Rutschfest EN 13893

Slip restraint / Résistance au glissement - Slipweerstand - Rutschhemmung

EN 16165 Annex B

Slip classification / Résistance au glissement - Slipweerstand - Rutschhemmung EN 13845
Abrasion resistance test EN 13845
RRL Pendulum test (Wet Test) RRL

Residual indentation / Poingonnement rémanent - Restindruk - Eindriickverhalten

EN IS0 24343-1

Voyager NXT  Silento 55 Nomad Logitex Nerutex Isafe 70
Ultimate 55

Acoustic flooring Acoustic flooring Loose-lay flooring Textile backing Sgg;igc textile Safety flooring

EN 26986 ENISO 11638 1SO 11638 EN 650 EN 650 ISO 10582-EN 13845

33-42 23-33-42 23-32 23-33-42 23-33 34-43

2,20mm 3,20mm 390 mm 3,20mm 2,80 mm 2,5 mm

0,60 mm 0,55 mm 0,45mm 0,55mm 0,50 mm 0,70 mm

PUR shield Hyperguard+ Hyperguard+ Hyperguard+ Hyperguard+ HyperGrip

- - - - - Sanitec®

19859 21409 ca.2.850¢g ca.2124g ca.2.300g ca.2.575¢g

2-(3)-4m 2m 2-4m 2-4m 2-4m 2m

ca.25m ca.25m ca.20m ca.25m ca.30m ca.20m

ca. 99,5-149-198,5 kg ca. 110 kg ca. 116-232 kg ca. 102-204 kg ca. 138-270 kg ca. 118 kg

Bfl-S1 Bfl-S1 Cfl-S1 Cfl-s1 Cfl-S1 Bfl-S1

DS DS DS DS DS DS

R10 R10 R10 R11 R9-R10 R12

. - - - Class ESf-ESb

} } : ) <10% particles lost
over 50.000 Cycles

} } : ) 36+ low slip risk
potential

8%?;&20 mm S?rf)mmsns,ZO mm <0,20mm norm= 0,20 mm norm= 0,20 mm S%FT;F?]JO mm

PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS Very good

<8mm <8mm <8mm =8mm <8mm <8mm

4,16 x 108 Ohm 2,6 x 107 0Ohm 1,64 x 10 Ohm 7,8 x 108 Ohm 9,4 x 10 Ohm 6,4 x 108 Ohm

< 2kV (antistatic) < 2kV (antistatic) < 2kV (antistatic) 0,4kV (antistatic) < 2kV (antistatic) < 2kV (antistatic)

norm < 0.40%

norm < 0.20%
0,14%

norm < 0,40%
0,05%

norm < 0,40%
0,10%

norm < 0,40%
0,10%

norm < 0,40%
<0,10%

0,700 W/(m.K)

0,088 W/(m.K)

0,097 W/(m K)

0,070 W/(m.K)

0,68 W/(m.K)

0,164 W/(m.K)

Furniture leg resistance / Résistance au pied de meuble - Meubelpoottest - Mébelschubtest ENISO 16581
Curling / Incurvation - Krulling - Schiisselung EN ISO 23999
Electrical resistance / Résistance électrique - Elektrische weerstand - Elektrischer Widerstand EN 1081
Static electrical propensity / Accumulation de charges électrostatiques - Electrostatische Propensiteit - Elektrostatische Verhaltung EN 1815
Dimensional stability / Stabilit¢ dimensionnelle - Dimensionele stabiliteit - Massénderung - Massénderung EN IS0 23999
Average value / valeur moyenne - gemiddelde waarde - Durchschnittswert

Thermal conductivity / Conductivité thermique - Warmtedoorgangscoéfficiént - Warmeleitfahigkeit EN 12667
Heat insulation / Isolation thermique - Thermische isolatie - Warmedurchlasswiderstand EN 12667
Binder quantity in wear layer / Taux de liant dans la couche d'usure - Hoeveelheid bindmiddel in slijtiaag - Bindemittelmenge in der Nutzschicht EN ISO 10582
Abrasion group / Groupe d'abrasion - Slijtageweerstand - VerschleiRverhalten ISO 660-2
Indoor air quality / Qualité de l'air intérieur - Binnenmilieu - Raumluftqualitét

Acoustic insulation / Efficacité acoustique - Kontaktgeluidisolatie - Trittschallverbesserungsman EN SO 717-2
Castor chair resistance / Résistance aux chaises a roulettes - Bestand tegen stoelwielen - Stuhlrollenfestigkeit ENISO 4918
Castor type / Type de chaises a roulettes - Type stoelwielen - Stuhlrolle Typ EN 12529
Light fastness / Résistance & la lumiére - Lichtechtheid - Lichtechtheit ISO 105-B02
Underfloor heating / Chauffage par le sol - Vioerverwarming - Bodenheizung EN 12524
Resistance to chemicals / Résistance aux produits chimiques - Chemicaliénresistentie - Chemikalienbestéandigkeit EN ISO 26987
Hot welding / Soudage thermique - Warmlassen - Thermische Verschweiung

Cold welding / Soudage a froid - Koud lassen - Kaltverschweiung Invisiweld

Warranty years / Garantie ans - Garantie in jaren - Garantie Jahren

The warranty covers manufacturing defects and premature wear in the event of normal use.

La garantie couvre les vices de fabrication et I'usure précoce en usage normal / De garantie dekt fabricagefouten en voortijdig afslijten bij normaal gebruik.

Die Garantie deckt Herstellungsfehler und vorzeitigen Verschleils bei normaler Nutzung.

BUREAU VERITAS
Certification Certification

BUREAU VERITAS

BEQOTST7-1 BEOOS279-1
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0,52 m?. K/W 0,0358 m% K/W 0,0422 m? K/W 0,0449 m2 K/W 0,0388 m2 K/W 0,0134 m?. K/W
Typel Typel Typel Typel Typel Typel

Class T Class T Class T Class T Class T Class T

LOW VOC LOWVOC LOW VOC LOW VOC LOwWVoC LOW VOC

Alw 16 dB AlLw 20 dB AlLw 20 dB Alw 19dB AlLw 18dB Alw 5dB
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass

Type W Type W Type W Type W Type W Type W

26 26 26 26 26 26

Suitable < 27°C Suitable < 27°C Suitable < 27°C Suitable < 27°C Suitable < 27°C Suitable < 27°C
Very good Very good Very good Very good Very good Very good
Available Available Available Available Available Available
Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable

10 12 12 12 12 15

EN 14041
24 DOP- VA22
VOYAGER NXT
resilien floor covering

2 EN1S0 26986

EN 14041
24 DOP-VB38
SILENTO 55
resilint floor covering
ENISO 11638

EN 14041
18 DOP- V446
NOMAD
resilient loor covering
15011638

EN 14041
22 DOP-SVT - C05001
Logitex Ultimate 55
vesilent foorcovering
EN 650

EN 14041
24 DOP-VB128
NERUTEX
resilient floor covering
EN650

EN 14041

12 DOP-V281
ISAFE 70
resilient floor covering
EN IS0 10582/ EN 13845
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Vinyl on a roll




